
Austin
PHOTO LAB

Two Austin locations to serve you
NORTH 

2438 W Anderson Ln
Austin, TX 78757

512.467.7676

SOUTH
9600 S IH-35

Austin, TX 78748
512.243.6096



1-9 Prints 10-49 Prints 50+ Prints
Wallets (Set of 2) 2W $0.59 $0.49 $0.39
3.5x5 35 $0.59 $0.49 $0.39
4x5 45 $0.59 $0.49 $0.39
4x6 46 $0.59 $0.49 $0.39
4x8 48 $1.99 $1.79 $1.49
4x12 412 $2.79 $2.49 $1.99
5x5 55 $1.99 $1.79 $1.49
5x7 57 $2.49 $1.99 $1.79
5x7.5 575 $2.99 $2.79 $2.49
6x9 69 $3.79 $3.49 $2.99
8x8 88 $5.49 $4.49 $3.99
8x10 810 $5.79 $4.99 $4.49
8x12 812 $5.99 $5.49 $4.99
8.5x11 8511 $5.99 $5.49 $4.99
10x10 1010 $9.49 $8.99 $8.49
10x15 1015 $10.49 $9.99 $8.49
11x14 1114 $10.99 $10.49 $9.79
11x16 1116 $11.49 $10.99 $9.99
11x17 1117 $11.79 $11.49 $10.99

12x12 1212 $14.49 $13.99 $13.49
12x16 1216 $14.79 $14.49 $13.99
12x18 1218 $14.99 $14.79 $14.49
12x24 1224 $26.99 $25.99 $23.99
12x36 1236 $32.99 $31.99 $29.99
• Denotes full frame 2:3 ratio.
Color Profiles We accept jpegs at sRGB

PRINTS
UP TO 12x36

Glossy or Luster
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Print Size Ratio Chart

•

•
•

•

•

•



Enlargements
Photo Fine Art

13x19 1319/1319FA $25.99 $37.99
16x16 1616/1616FA $25.99 $37.99
16x20 1620/1620FA $27.99 $52.99
16x24 1624/1624FA $34.99 $59.99
20x20 2020/2020FA $34.99 $59.99
18x24 1824/1824FA $36.99 $66.99
20x24 2024/2024FA $37.99 $74.99
24x24 2424/2424FA $39.99 $82.99
20x30 2030/2030FA $47.99 $89.99
24x30 2430/2430FA $55.99 $95.99
24x36 2436/2436FA $61.99 $104.99
30x40 3040/3040FA $102.99 $119.99
30x44 3044/3044FA $109.99 $127.99
36x48 3648/3648FA $125.99 $149.99
36x54 3654/3654FA $136.99 $181.99
40x60 4060/4060FA $185.99 $218.99
Sq. Ft. IJSF/FASF $14.99 $20.99
Test Strips $10 ea
• Denotes full frame 2:3 ratio.
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FINE ART PRINTS
ENLARGEMENTS, SIZES 13x19 to 40x60

Enlargement Size Ratio Chart

For 13x19 & larger, we accept .jpg, .tif,  
.psd, and .pdf in store.  
Website and kiosks accept .jpg only.

Fine Art Media
- Moab Slickrock Metallic Pearl 260
- Hahnemuhle German Etching 310
- Hahnemuhle FineArt Baryta Satin 300
-Hahnemuhle FineArt Pearl 285
-Hahnemuhle Photo Rag Baryta 315
-Hahnemuhle Photo Rag Metallic 340
-Hahnemuhle Ultra Smooth 305
- Epson Hot Press Bright 330

Photo Media
- Canson Photo Luster Premium RC 310
- Canson Photo Gloss Premium RC 270
- Epson Enhanced Matte

•

•

•

•
•

Need a Test Strip?

We offer a $10 5x24 inch 
samples on canvas and inkjet 
paper for quality proofing and 
color correcting. 
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Canvas Prints
 Non-stretched Stretched Gallery Wrap
8x10 810CNS / 810CS / 810CGW $23.99 $36.99 $65.99 
8x12 812CNS / 812CS / 812CGW $25.99 $37.99 $67.99 
10x12 1012CNS / 1012CS / 1012CGW $27.99 $40.99 $68.99 
11x14 1114CNS / 1114CS / 1114CGW $40.99 $62.99 $81.99 
12x12 1212CNS / 1212CS / 1212CGW $43.99 $52.99 $72.99 
12x18 1218CNS / 1218CS / 1218CGW $48.99 $62.99 $89.99 
12x24 1224CNS / 1224CS / 1224CGW $54.99 $71.99 $99.99 
12x36 1236CNS / 1236CS / 1236CGW $67.99 $91.99 $127.99 
13x19 1319CNS / 1319CS / 1319CGW $52.99 $69.99 $95.99 
16x16 1616CNS / 1616CS / 1616CGW $58.99 $78.99 $102.99 
16x20 1620CNS / 1620CS / 1620CGW $61.99 $81.99 $109.99 
16x24 1624CNS / 1624CS / 1624CGW $64.99 $87.99 $116.99 
20x20 2020CNS / 2020CS / 2020CGW $68.99 $92.99 $125.99 
20x24 2024CNS / 2024CS / 2024CGW $75.99 $107.99 $141.99 
20X30 2030CNS / 2030CS / 2030CGW $95.99 $122.99 $157.99 
24x24 2424CNS / 2424CS / 2424CGW $85.99 $110.99 $150.99 
24X30 2430CNS / 2430CS / 2430CGW $95.99 $122.99 $157.99 
24x36 2436CNS / 2436CS / 2436CGW $136.99 $177.99 $218.99 
30x40 3040CNS / 3040CS / 3040CGW $191.99 $218.99 $334.99 
30x45 3045CNS / 3045CS / 3045CGW $206.99 $236.99 $361.99 
36x48 3648CNS / 3648CS / 3648CGW $277.99 $338.99 $397.99 
36x54 3654CNS / 3654CS / 3654CGW $313.99 $382.99 $450.99 
Sq Ft CNSSF/CSSF/CGWSF $24.99 $34.99 $37.99

Non-stretched Stretched (1/2” Depth) Gallery Wrap (1 1/2” Depth)

CANVAS

We accept .jpg, .tif, .psd, and .pdf in store. Website and kiosks accept .jpg only.
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METAL & ACRYLIC
PRINTS

Metal Prints

5x7 METAL57 $30.99
8x8 METAL88 $26.99
8x10 METAL810 $38.99
8x12 METAL812 $45.99
10x10 METAL1010 $46.99
11x14 METAL1114 $67.99
12x12 METAL1212 $61.99
12x18 METAL1218 $83.99
12x24 METAL1224 $114.99
12x36 METAL1236 $167.99
16x16 METAL1616 $97.99
16x20 METAL1620 $121.99
16x24 METAL1624 $131.99
20x20 METAL2020 $149.99
20x24 METAL2024 $175.99
24x24 METAL2424 $232.99
20x30 METAL2030 $222.99
24x30 METAL2430 $264.99
24x36 METAL2436 $310.99
30x40 METAL3040 $399.99
30x45 METAL3045 $472.99

36x48 METAL3648 $642.99
40x60 METAL4060 $838.99
Order in-store or online.
*Call for pricing on custome size

Acrylic Prints

8x8 ACRYLIC88 $61.99 
8x10 ACRYLIC810 $68.99 
8x12 ACRYLIC812 $81.99 
11x14 ACRYLIC1114 $111.99 
12x12 ACRYLIC1212 $105.99 
12x18 ACRYLIC1218 $130.99 
12x24 ACRYLIC1224 $148.99 
12x36 ACRYLIC1236 $195.99 
16x16 ACRYLIC1616 $139.99 
16x20 ACRYLIC1620 $144.99 
16x24 ACRYLIC1624 $175.99 
20x20 ACRYLIC2020 $171.99 
20x24 ACRYLIC2024 $191.99 
24x24 ACRYLIC2424 $230.99 
20x30 ACRYLIC2030 $232.99 
24x30 ACRYLIC2430 $327.99 
24x36 ACRYLIC2436 $332.99 
30x40 ACRYLIC3040 $491.99 
30x45 ACRYLIC3045 $532.99
36x48 ACRYLIC3648 $712.99 
Order in-store or online.
*Call for pricing on custome size
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Mats
Cusmat
 Alpha-Cellulose

8x10 $38.99
11x14 $43.99
16x20 $49.99
20x24 $56.99
20x30 $59.99
24x36 $64.99
30x40 $69.99
40x60 $78.99
100% Alpha-Cellulose
Acid and Lignin Free 
Conservation Quality
Alkaline PH Buffed

Fit & Finish Fee 
Up To 11x14 $17.99
Up To 20x24 $39.99
Up To 24x36 $49.99
Up To 30x40 $59.99
Larger $79.99

Glass
& Acrylic
 

Premium Clear 
Glass

Conservation Clear 
Glass

Premium Clear 
Acrylic

Conservation 
Reflection 

Control Glass Museum Glass
8x10 $7.99 $11.99 $13.99 $19.99 $26.99
11x14 $11.99 $14.99 $17.99 $24.99 $42.99
16x20 $17.99 $19.99 $24.99 $34.99 $52.99
20x24 $23.99 $29.99 $37.99 $64.99 $109.99
20x30 $28.99 $33.99 $44.99 $71.99 $119.99
24x36 $38.99 $49.99 $67.99 $99.99 $129.99
30x40 $43.99 $54.99 $83.99 $129.99 $210.99
40x60 $86.99 $108.99 $139.99 $214.99 $393.99
UV Protection                            45%                                     99%                                                      66%          99%                                                       99%

CUSTOM FRAMING
MATS, GLASS & LAMINATING
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CUSTOM FRAMING
MATS, GLASS & LAMINATING

Mounting

Up to 8x10 $5.99 $6.99 N/A 
Up to 11x14 $10.99 $13.99 $14.99
Up to 13x19 $16.99 $21.99 $24.99
Up to 16x20 $20.99 $27.99 $31.99
Up to 18x24 $28.99 $37.99 $41.99
Up to 20x20 $26.99 $34.99 $38.99
Up to 20x24 $31.99 $41.99 $46.99
Up to 20x30 $39.99 $52.99 $58.99 
Up to 24x24 N/A $49.99 $55.99 
Up to 24x36 N/A $75.99 $83.99 
Up to 30x40 N/A $91.99 $116.99 
Up to 36x48 N/A $143.99 $167.99
Up to 40x60 N/A $199.99 $233.99 
SQ FT 12x12 $9.99 $12.99 $13.99

ART 

1/8” Art Board

GATOR1 

3/16” Gator

GATOR2 

1/2” Gator

CUSTOM FRAMING
MOUNTING & CUSTOM FRAMING

See our current frame selection in-store and complete pricing. 
Ask an associate to see all of our custom frame styles, matting, and glass options to create your
masterpiece. We order direct from the mill for the lowest prices and assemble each piece right here
in our on-site frame shop. 

Common Frame 
Sizes

$9.99 per
Linear Ft.

$11.99 per
Linear Ft.

$13.99 per
Linear Ft.

$15.99 per
Linear Ft.

$17.99 per
Linear Ft.

10x12 $39.99 $47.96 $55.96 $63.96 $71.96
12x18 $39.99 $59.95 $69.95 $79.95 $89.95
16x20 $59.99 $71.94 $83.94 $95.94 $107.94
16x24 $66.60 $79.93 $93.27 $106.60 $119.93
20x24 $73.26 $87.93 $102.59 $117.26 $131.93
20x30 $83.25 $99.92 $116.58 $133.25 $149.92
24x30 $89.91 $107.91 $125.91 $143.91 $161.91
24x36 $99.90 $119.90 $139.90  $159.90 $179.99

Minimum order 4 linear ft or $39.99

Custom Framing

MOUNTING  
BOARD TYPES

1/8” Art Board:
Thick white mat board, suitable for 

framing and print shows.

3/16” Gator Board:
Foamcore with wood fibers is more
rigid and less likely to bow or warp.

1/2” Gator Board:
Foamcore with wood fibers is more
rigid and less likely to bow or warp.



Reprints From
35mm Film
8x10 Digital Contact Sheet CONT35 $8.99
2-up Wallets 352W $1.49
3.5x5 3535 $1.09
4x6 3546 $1.19
5x7 3557 $3.29
8x10 35810 $6.59
8x12 35812 $6.59
11x14 351114 $13.59
11x16 351116 $14.59
12x18 351218 $15.59

Color Film
Develop Only
35mm 35C41 $7.89
120 120C41 $7.89
4x5 CD45 $3.25
8x10 CD810  $4.85 
Push/Pull Film PUSH/PULL $2.99 per stop

Prints At Time
Of Development 
 
4x6 from 35mm/APS 46C41 $.35

4x5 from 120 45C41 $.75
Reprints From 120 Film
 

120/220 Color Reprint Wallets 1202W $1.49
120/220 Color Reprint 4x5 12045 $1.89
120/220 Color Reprint 4x6 12046 $1.89
120/220 Color Reprint 5x5 12055 $1.99
120/220 Color Reprint 5x7 12057 $4.09
120/220 Color Reprint 8x10 120810 $7.59
120/220 Color Reprint 8x12 120812 $7.59
120/220 Color Reprint 11x14 1201114 $13.59
120/220 Color Reprint 12x18 1201218 $20.59
APS Index Only APSIND $2.59
APS Reprint 2-up Wallets APS2W $1.49
APS Reprint 4x6 APS46 $1.29
APS Reprint 4x7 APS47 $1.29
APS Reprint 4x10 APS410 $1.59
APS Reprint 5x7 APS57 $3.39
APS Reprint 8x10 APS810 $6.59
APS Reprint 8x12 APS812 $6.59
APS Reprint 11x14 APS1114 $13.59
APS Reprint 12x18 APS1218 $20.59

Scan to Dropbox
For as low at $6.99.

Turnaround Times subject to order volume and are not 
guaranteed. Inquire for large order or guaranteed rush 
delivery.

Limitation of Liability: Film processing is  
non-refundable and payment due on submission. 
Precision Camera & Video is not responsible  
for orders or items left over 30 days.

See page 14 for complete terms.

COLOR FILM
PROCESSING
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B&W Film Develop Only 
35mm 35BW $8.10

120 120BW $8.70

4x5 BWDEV45 $3.25

8x10 BWDEV810 $4.60
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B&W FILM
PROCESSING

SLIDE FILM
PROCESSING

E-6 Slide Film 
35mm Develop Only 35E6 $12.25

35mm Develop & Mount 35E6M $13.25

120 Develop 120E6 $12.25

4x5 Develop E645FILM $4.25

8x10 Develop E6810FILM $14.00



Roll Film Scans
Uncut neg/pos film. Add developing  
cost to undeveloped film.

WEB  
Web (.jpg)

STAN 
Standard (.jpg)

PRO  
Pro (.tif)

ULTRA  
Ultra-Pro (.jpg)

35mm $6.99
1024x1544

$9.99
2048x3088

$10.99
2048x3088

$12.99
4181x6305

120 $6.99
1024x1796

$9.99
2048x3591

$10.99
2048x3591

$12.99
6298x5028

FILM SCANS

Single Frame  
Film Scans

SINGLEM  
Medium (.jpg)

SINGLEHJ  
High (.jpg)

SINGLEHT 
High (.tif)

SINGLEUH  
Ultra-High (.jpg)

35mm Neg or Slide $1.15
1024x1544

$1.75
2048x3088

$2.29
2048x3088

$2.89
4181x6305

120 Neg or Transparency $1.15
1024x1796

$1.75
2048x3591

$2.29
2048x3088

$2.89
6298x5028

Price is per-frame/image. 120 scan resolution varies with film size.

Non-Standard  
Flatbed Film Scan SCANT12  

Medium (.jpg)
 SCANT24 

High (.jpg)
SCANT24T 
High (.tif)

SCANT48  
Ultra-High (.jpg)

110/126/127/4x5/70 $4.59
~1200 dpi

$6.89
~2400 dpi

$7.49
~2400 dpi

$9.19
~4800 dpi

Price is per-frame/image. Flatbed scan resolution varies with film size.
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Batch Digital Copy Mounted Slides
Minimum Qty. 50  |  Resolution: 8256x5504

50-99 SLIDE50 $0.76 ea

100-249 SLIDE100 $0.71ea

250-499 SLIDE250 $0.64 ea

500-999 SLIDE500 $0.54 ea

1000+ SLIDECUSTOM Call for Quote

Turnaround time will be quoted at time of drop-off, please call for current estimations.  
Slides are air blown to minimize dust. For quotes on custom bulk pricing,  
please call or email us: 512-467-7676 | lab@precision-camera.com
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Batch Print Scans
 Scans are saved as .jpeg (USB is additional charge) 300dpi 600dpi
Up to 50 SCAN53 | SCAN56 $52.99 $63.99
Up to 250 SCAN253 | SCAN256 $79.99 $114.99
Up to 500 SCAN503 | SCAN506 $138.99 $184.99
Up to 1000 SCAN1003 | SCAN1006 $194.99 $264.99
Additional scans over 1000 SCANADD3 | SCANADD6 19¢ ea 26¢ ea

Custom Services
Keep In Order & Name Folders GROUP        10¢/image   
Handling of Albums (Per Page) SCANPG $1.00 each page
Loose, flat, flexible prints from wallet to 8x12 size. Copyrighted photographs can not be scanned.

Single Print Scans
Size of Original 300 DPI 600 DPI 1200 DPI

Up to 12x18” SCAN3L, SCAN6L, SCAN12L $9.99 $11.99 $13.99
Up to 16x24” DIGCOPY1 Up to 8256 x 5504 px $44.99
Up to 24x36” DIGCOPY2 Up to 8256 x 5504 px $69.99
Saved as .jpg, (.tif, or .psd by req.)  

Copyright & Reproductions
It’s illegal for us to scan or reproduce any image that appears to have been taken by a professional photographer or 
printed with license. We can create photo-quality reproductions of almost any print but slight variations in color and 
clarity between the original and the reproduction are often unavoidable. Please ask to see a soft-proof or test print 
before investing in a large reproduction. (Additional charges may apply.)

PRINT SCANS

8.5x11 SCAN 3S, SCAN 6S, SCAN 12S $5.99 $7.99 $8.99
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Additional Copies
 

DVD ADDDVD $10.99
At time of original transfer

Custom Video Work
 

Still Image Slide Show SSHOW $34.99

Movie Film Transfer
From 8mm, Super-8, or 16mm $34.99 or
8/16mm Movie Film to DVD FILMDVD 38¢/ft.
8/16mm Movie Film to MP4 SD FILMMP4 38¢/ft.
8/16mm Movie Film to MP4 HD FILMMP4HD 42¢/ft.

Minimum movie film transfer charge - $34.99.

Video Transfer From
.mp4, .mov, .avi. devices, VHS, 8mm, Hi-8, Mini DV, or DVD 

UP to 60 Minutes to MP4 VID60MP4 $25.99

Up to 120 Minutes to MP4 VID120MP4 $44.99

Up to 60 Minutes to DVD VID60DVD $25.99
Up To 120 Minutes + to DVD VID120DVD $44.99
Video DVD to MP4 DVDMP4 $19.99
*Pricing is Per Tape
*DVDs are included in video transfers to DVD
*USBs are not included in MP4 transfers
NTSC formatted VHS only.

8mm Super8 16mm

Reel 
Size

Length  
(ft)

Approx.  
Runnning Time

3” 50’ 3 min.
4” 100’ 6 min.
5” 200’ 12 min.
6” 300’ 18 min.
7” 400’ 24 min.
9” 600’ 16 min.
10” 800’ 22 min.
12” 1200’ 33 min.
13” 1600’ 44 min.
15” 2000’ 55 min.

Film Type

Audio to CD

Author Audio Files to CD AUDIOCD $34.99
USB drives not included. Additional charge.

VIDEO
TRANSFERS
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OTHER
SERVICES

Media Recovery
Up to 64GB Memory Card RECOVER64 $69.99
128GB Memory Card RECOVER128 $89.99
256GB Memory Card RECOVER256 $105.99
512GB Memory Card RECOVER512 $129.99

Add USB to Your Order
32GB USB USB32 $11.99

64GB USB USB64 $16.99

Photoshop
Photoshop Work PS $80.00

Minor $30 
Color, contrast, and brightness correction, minor spot 
removal, red-eye removal

Medium $40
Color, contrast, and brightness correction, minor spot 
removal, red-eye removal, teeth whitening, medium 
scratches and spot removal, smoothing skin

Major $80+ 
Major per hour $80: (Color, contrast, and brightness 
correction) minor spot removal, red-eye removal, and 
teeth whitening, minor scratches and spots removal, 
smoothing skin, removing/replacing a whole person or 
body parts, removing scratches or damage to major parts 
of an image or whole image, colorizing

Device Transfer

Up to 32GB DEVICE32 $34.99

Up to 64GB DEVICE64 $44.99

Transfer all images from your device’s local storage to USB 
flash drive.
*USB included



Press Printed Cards
On your choice of premium 100# card stocks Smooth Card Stock Linen Card Stock Metalic Card Stock

5x7 1-sided CARD571 $1.69 ea. $1.89 ea. $2.19 ea.

5x7 2-Sided CARD572 $1.99 ea. $2.29 ea. $2.49 ea.

5x7 Folded Card CARD57F $2.99 ea. NA NA

Plain Envelopes Included.
White w/ SIlver  or Gold Foil Lining $0.20 each

Photo Cards
On Archival Photographic Paper Luster Glossy
4x8 1-Sided A48 | A48P $1.29 $1.29
5x7 1-Sided A57 | A57P $1.49 $1.49
Envelopes Included. Request a Hard Copy Proof for $2.50 each

CARDS

Headshots
Smooth Card Stock Linen Card Stock

Luster/ Glossy/ 
Photo Paper

8x10 810 $3.49 $3.99 $4.49
8.5x11 8511 $3.99 $4.99 $4.99
One Sided w/Name & Contact Info.
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File Formats: Prints 12x18, or smaller, we accept 8-bit .jpg in RGB mode. For 13x19, or larger, 
we can accept .jpg, .tiff, and .psd. 

Limit of Liability: Precision Camera & Video is not responsible for orders or items left over 30 
days.  Submitting any digital media, film, print, slide, artwork or other work to PCV for processing, 
printing or handling constitutes an agreement by you that any damage or loss by this company, its 
subsidiaries, affiliates or agents, even due to our negligence or other fault, will only entitle you to 
replacement with a like amount of unexposed film and processing or similar type and capacity of 
digital media.  Except for such replacement, the acceptance by us of any digital media, film, print, 
slide, artwork or other work is without warranty, expressed or implied, or other liability.  Recovery 
for any incidental or consequential damage is also excluded and no warranty is given for lost, 
damaged or deleted images.  Many images are produced in public areas.  Misuse or public displays 
of images under these conditions carries the same limits of liability except that no value is given 
to any images.

File Sharing: As a courtesy, we can place image files on dropbox and share a link with you. You 
don’t need a dropbox account to view or download the images. Files remain in dropbox for 30 
days unless otherwise noted. Removal or deletion from dropbox does not affect copies of files 
you have downloaded. Precision Camera & Video is not affiliated with Dropbox, Inc. and makes no 
guarantees to our access and use of, or your access and use of services provided by dropbox.com. 
Any charges incurred, even if related to the use of dropbox, are originated by and for services of 
Precision Camera & Video and do not obligate you, us or Dropbox, Inc. to any contract for goods 
or services or compensation for undelivered goods or services, even in the event of negligence by 
agents of Precision Camera or Dropbox, Inc. By using dropbox.com, you also agree to their terms.
https://www.dropbox.com/dmca#terms

We Observe Copyright Laws: The Federal Copyright Act gives “copyright” protection to “authors” 
for their “original works,” such as photographs and printed material.
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www.PrecisionPhotoLab .com

Follow and tag us for  a chance to 
be featured: 

@precisionphotolab

Order Online
precisionphotolab .com


